SEC Form 4	

## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> <u>KING LUTHER CAPITAL</u> MANAGEMENT CORP				2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>Distribution Solutions Group, Inc.</u> [DSGR]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)								
(Last) (First) (Middle)				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/15/2022															
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600				4. If Am	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable						
(Street) FORT WORTH TX 76102												Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(S	tate) (2	Zip)																
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive Se	cui	rities	s Acq	uired	, Dis	pose	d of,	or E	Benef		-	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution I if any (Month/Day		Date,	Code	Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acqu Disposed Of (D) (I and 5)		ıired (A) or nstr. 3, 4		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		Fo (D) Inc	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirec Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4		
							Code	v	Amo	unt	(A) or (D)	Pri	ice	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common	n Stock		06/15/2022				<b>P</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		10	,000	Α	9	\$51	14,660,556			Ι	See footnotes <sup>(2)</sup> (3)(4)(5)	
		Tal	ble II - Derivati (e.g., pı													d			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (In: 8)		of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D	vative urities uired or osed )) r. 3, 4	6. Date Expirat (Month	tion Da			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		str.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	ative rities ficially ed wing rted action(s)	Ownership Form: Bene Direct (D) Own	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code \	,	(A)		Date Exercis	sable	Expira Date		Title	Amou or Numb of Share	ber					
		f Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>	<b>IANAGEME</b>	<u>NT</u>										1					
(Last) 301 CO	MMERCE	(First) SUITE 1600	(Middle)																
(Street) FORT W	VORTH	TX	76102																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
	nd Address o ohn Brya	f Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> <u>11</u>																	
(Last) 301 COI SUITE 1	MMERCE : 1600	(First) STREET	(Middle)																
(Street) FORT W	VORTH	TX	76102																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
	nd Address o Luther Jr	f Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>																	
(Last) 301 COI	MMERCE	(First) STREET, SUITE	(Middle) 1600																

(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> <u>LKCM Private Discipline Master Fund, SPC</u>							
(Last) PO BOX 309GT	(First)	(Middle)					
UGLAND HOUSI	E, SOUTH CHURCI	H STREET					
(Street) GRAND CAYMAN	E9	00000					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address LKCM Investn	of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> nent Partnership,	<u>L.P.</u>					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	STREET						
(Street) FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address <u>301 HW Opus</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	SIREEI						
(Street) FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address							
LKCM TE Inv	estors, LLC						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	STREET						
(Street) FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address <u>LKCM Headwa</u>	of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> ater Investments	<u>II, L.P.</u>					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	STREET						
(Street)							
FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> <u>LKCM Headwater Investments III, L.P.</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					

301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	E STREET		
(Street) FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address <u>LKCM Micro-</u>			
(Last) 301 COMMERCE	(First) E STREET	(Middle)	
SUITE 1600			
(Street)			
FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	

## Explanation of Responses:

1. On June 15, 2022, J. Bryan King purchased 10,000 shares of common stock at a purchase price of \$51 per share in a private transaction.

2. This Form 4 is filed by Luther King Capital Management Corporation (LKCM), LKCM Private Discipline Master Fund, SPC (PDP), LKCM Core Discipline, L.P. (Core), LKCM Micro-Cap Partnership, L.P. (Micro), LKCM Investment Partnership, L.P. (LIP), LKCM Headwater Investments II, L.P. (HW2), LKCM Headwater II Sidecar Partnership, L.P. (Sidecar), Headwater Lawson Investors, LLC (HLI), LKCM Headwater Investments III, L.P. (HW3), LKCM TE Investors, LLC (TE Investors), 301 HW Opus Investors, LLC (GS Investors), J. Luther King, Jr. and J. Bryan King (Reporting Persons).

3. LKCM Private Discipline Management, L.P. holds the management shares of PDP, and LKCM Alternative Management, LLC (PDP GP) is its general partner. LKCM Investment Partnership GP, LLC (LIP GP) is the general partner of LIP. LKCM Micro-Cap Management, L.P. (Micro GP) is the general partner of Micro. LKCM Core Discipline Management, L.P. (Core GP) is the general partner of Core. LKCM Headwater Investments II GP, L.P. (HW2 GP) is the general partner of HW2. LKCM Headwater II Sidecar Partnership GP, L.P. (Sidecar GP) is the general partner of Sidecar. LKCM Headwater II Sidecar Partnership GP, L.P. (Sidecar GP) is the general partner of HW3. LKCM Headwater II Nestments GP, LLC (Ultimate HW GP) is the general partner of HW2 GP, Sidecar GP, and HW3 GP. HW2 and Sidecar are beneficial owners of HLI and TE Investors, and HW3 is a beneficial owner of GS Investors.

4. Includes (1) 1,699,871 shares held by PDP, (2) 250,000 shares held by LIP, (3) 26,827 shares held by Micro, (4) 10,490 shares held by Core, (5) 1,761,494 shares held by HLI, (6) 592,326 shares held by HW2, (7) 7,000,000 shares held by GS Investors, (8) 3,300,000 shares held by TE Investors, (9) 2,500 shares held by a separate managed portfolio for which LKCM serves as investment manager, and (10) 17,048 shares held directly by J. Bryan King.

5. Each of the Reporting Persons expressly disclaims membership in a group under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, with respect to the securities reported herein, and this Form 4 shall not be an admission that any such Reporting Person is a member of such a group. Each of the Reporting Persons expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and this Form 4 shall not be deemed to be an admission that any such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such a group. Each of the Securities Texported herein, and this Form 4 shall not be deemed to be an admission that any such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such accurities for purposes of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.

J. Bryan King, for Luther King Capital Management Corporation	06/17/2022
J. Bryan King	06/17/2022
J. Luther King, Jr.	06/17/2022
J. Bryan King, for LKCM Headwater Investments II, L.P.	06/17/2022
<u>J. Bryan King, for LKCM</u> <u>Headwater Investments III,</u> <u>L.P.</u>	<u>06/17/2022</u>
J. Bryan King, for 301 HW Opus Investors, LLC	<u>06/17/2022</u>
J. Bryan King, for LKCM TE Investors, LLC	06/17/2022
J. Luther King, Jr., for LKCM Investment Partnership, L.P.	<u>06/17/2022</u>
J. Bryan King, for LKCM Micro-Cap Partnership, L.P.	<u>06/17/2022</u>
<u>J. Bryan King, for LKCM</u> <u>Private Discipline Master</u> <u>Fund, SPC</u>	<u>06/17/2022</u>

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.